Parts Catalog
Ordering Replacement Parts
To order replacement parts, please supply: the part
number, the quantity, and the description of each
part desired.
Understanding Reference Numbers
Each identified part in an illustration has a reference
number. The reference number for a part also appears in

O
LI
N
O
ID
3326–704 REV A
18
Piston/Crankshaft Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
13001 13001–7007 2 Piston–Engine
13002 13002–7001 2 Pin–Piston
13008 13008–6058 2 Ring–Set–Piston
13025 13025–7002 A/R Ring–Set, Piston
L,0.50
13029 13029–7003 A/R Piston–Engine L,0.50
13031D 13031–7002 1 Crankshaft–Comp
13251 13251–7002 2 Rod–Assy–Connecting
92002 92002–2053 4 Bolt
92033 92033–7005 4 Ring–Snap
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki

11060 11060–7012 1 Gasket, CrankCase
 Cover
11060A 11060–7013 2 Gasket, Rocker Case
11060B 11060–7014 1 Gasket, Breather
13271 13271–7006 1 Plate
14091 14091–7004 1 Cover
16126 16126–7001 1 Valve
49015 49015–6225 1 Cover–Crankcase
49109 49109–7003 1 Element–Breather
49120C 49120–6122 1 Crankcase–Comp
59071 59071–2079 1 Joint
92033 92033–7004 2 Ring–Snap
92043 92043–7001 6 Pin
92049 92049–7001 4 Seal–Oil
92049A 92049–7002 1 Seal–Oil
92049B 92049–7004 1 Seal–Oil
92049C 92049–7005 1 Seal–Oil
130 130B0612 4 Bolt–Flanged
130A 130B0640 4 Bolt–Flanged
130B 130T0850 18 Bolt–Flanged
130C 130T0875 2 Bolt–Flanged
172 172G0818 4 Bolt–Stud
214 214B0408 1 Screw–Pan
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
20
Valve/Camshaft Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
12004 12004–7002 2 Valve–Intake
12005 12005–7002 2 Valve–Exhaust
12009 12009–7001 4 Retainer–Valve Spring
12011 12011–2056 8 Collet
12016A 12016–7006 4 Arm–Rocker
12032 12032–7001 4 Tappet
13070A 13070–7004 1 Guide
13070B 13070–7007 2 Guide
13116 13116–7002 4 Rod–Push
13270 13270–7002 1 Plate
13271 13271–7007 1 Plate
42036 42036–7001 1 Sleeve
49078 49078–7002 4 Spring–Engine Valve
49118A 49118–7007 1 Camshaft–Comp
92009 92009–2341 4 Screw
92015 92015–2253 4 Nut
92033 92033–7001 2 Ring–Snap
92140 92140–7002 6 Ball
92145 92145–7001 1 Spring
92151B 92151–7019 4 Bolt
92200 92200–7001 1 Washer
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
21
Cooling–Equipment Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
13270 13270–7007 1 Plate
14037 14037–7008–9H 1 Screen
14091 14091–7002 1 Cover
23062 23062–7005 1 Bracket–Comp
49089 49089–7004 1 Shroud–Engine
49089A 49089–7005 1 Shroud–Engine
49089B 49089–7006 1 Shroud–Engine
55020 55020–7002 1 Guard
59041 59041–7003 1 Fan
59066 59066–7004 1 Housing–Fan
92004 92004–2148 2 Stud
92009 92009–7008 3 Screw, 6x10
92015 92015–1170 4 Nut
92026 92026–7001 3 Spacer, 6.2x7.9x5
92026A 92026–7003 1 Spacer, 6.5x7.9x10.5
92026B 92026–7007 1 Spacer
92200 92200–2078 1 Washer
130 130B0612 9 Bolt–Flanged
130A 130B0620 2 Bolt–Flanged
130B 130B0816 1 Bolt–Flanged
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
22
Electric–Equipment Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10

510 510A5100 1 Key–Woodruff
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
23
Control–Equipment Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
13107A 13107–7013 1 Shaft
13271 13271–7018 1 Plate
16169A 16169–7006 1 Link–Choke
16171 16171–7004 1 Link
39129 39129–7004 1 Spring–Governor
49103B 49103–7004 1 Arm–Governor
49113B 49113–7017 1 Panel–Comp–Control
92145 92145–7004 1 Spring
92145A 92145–7005 1 Spring
92145B 92145–7009 1 Spring
92150 92150–2182 2 Bolt, 5x18
92151B 92151–7014 1 Bolt, 5x30
92153 92153–7005 1 Bolt
92170 92170–7001 2 Clamp

16031 16031–7001 1 Float
16041B 16041–7007 1 Shaft–Carburetor,
 Choke
16041A 16041–7004 1 Shaft–Carburetor
 Throttle
16073A 16073–7005 1 Insulator
16126 16126–7004 1 Valve, Choke
16158A 16158–7006 2 Jet–Slow, #56
16158B 16158–7007 2 Jet–Slow, #56
16184A 16184–7006 1 Chamber–Assy–Float
16187 16187–7002 2 Needle–Jet
21188 21188–7001 1 Solenoid
59076 59076–7002 1 Manifold–Intake
92009 92009–7003 6 Screw
92009A 92009–7004 1 Screw
92009B 92009–7005 4 Screw
92009C 92009–7006 1 Screw, Drain
92043 92043–7004 1 Pin–Float
92063B 92063–7010 1 Jet–Main
92063C 92063–7011 1 Jet–Main
92063D 92063–7017 AR Jet–Main, #133
92063F 92063–7018 1 Jet–Main, #130
92063H 92063–7019 AR Jet–Main, #139
92063J 92063–7020 AR Jet–Main, #134
92066 92066–7008 2 Plug, Main Jet
92066A 92066–7009 2 Plug, Extension
92093 92093–7001 1 Seal
92093A 92093–7002 1 Seal

Air Filter/Muffler Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
11011 11011–7003 1 Case–Air Filter
11013 11013–7009 1 Element–Air Filter
11013A 11013–7010 1 Element–Air Filter
11029 11029–7002 1 Element–Assy–Air
Filter
11060 11060–7016 2 Gasket, Muffler
16060 16060–7001 1 Pipe–Intake
42036 42036–7002 1 Sleeve
92015 92015–1193 2 Nut
92037 92037–2079 2 Clamp
92191 92191–7006 1 Tube
92210 92210–7004 2 Nut
92210A 92210–7008 2 Nut
130 130B06105 2 Bolt–Flanged
172 172G0690 2 Bolt–Stud
317 317R0800 4 Nut–Hex–Small
411 411B0600 1 Washer–Plain
461 461F0800 4 Washer–Spring
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
27
Fuel–Tank/Fuel Valve Assembly Kawasaki FH680V–CS10
DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No. DescriptionPart No. Qty.Ref. No.
23062 23062–7004–9H 1 Bracket–Comp
49019 49019–7001 1 Filter–Fuel
49040B 49040–2075 1 Pump–Fuel
92170 92170–2088 4 Clamp
92170A 92170–7003 1 Clamp
92191 92191–7003 1 Tube
92191B 92191–7005 1 Tube
92191E 92191–7017 1 Tube
92191G 92191–7019 1 Tube
130 130B0616 2 Bolt–Flanged
130A 130B0620 2 Bolt–Flanged
Obtain Parts from Kawasaki
3326–704 REV A
28